
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11 Night Med, Israel & Egypt Cruise

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Eclipse
Date Monday, 29 September 2025
Duration 11 nights

From Athens (Piraeus) - Greece to Athens (Piraeus) - Greece
Prices from £103 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1133 PP

Outside From

£1735 PP

Balcony From

£1538 PP

Suite From

£4178 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 29/09/2025 Athens (Piraeus) - Greece Embark, Depart: 17:00

Tue 30/09/2025 Ephesus (Kusadasi) - Turkey Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 20:00

Wed 01/10/2025 At Sea

Thu 02/10/2025 Alexandria - Egypt Arrive: 02:00

Fri 03/10/2025 Alexandria - Egypt Depart: 20:00

Sat 04/10/2025 Limassol - Cyprus Arrive: 11:59, Depart: 19:00

Sun 05/10/2025 Jerusalem (Ashdod) - Israel Arrive: 07:00

Mon 06/10/2025 Jerusalem (Ashdod) - Israel Depart: 22:00

Tue 07/10/2025 Haifa - Israel Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 22:00

Wed 08/10/2025 At Sea

Thu 09/10/2025 Santorini - Greece Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 20:00

Fri 10/10/2025 Athens (Piraeus) - Greece Arrive: 05:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

AuqClass Sky Suite (AS) £4365 Deluxe Veranda (DV) £1650

Prime inside (I1) £1171 Inside (I2) £1133

Prime Ocean View (O1) £1773 Ocean View (O2) £1735

Sunset Concierge Class (SC) £1786 Sunset Sky Suite (SS) £4178

Prime Veranda (V1) £1576 Veranda (V2) £1538



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Veranda - Partial View (V3) £1538 Sunset Veranda Stateroom (SV) £2124

Celebrity Concierge Stateroom (C2) £1709 Celebrity Concierge Stateroom (C1) £1747

Aqua Class Stateroom (A2) £2012 Aqua Class Stateroom (A1) £2050

Sky Suite (S1) £3992 Celebrity Suite (CS) £5860

Royal Suite (RS) £6795 Penthouse Suite (PS) £9036

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


